504755064 01/31/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4801792

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIE ZHAO	01/19/2018
LIMIN SHE	01/19/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHAOWEI SHE
Street Address:	NO. 1, CAIHU ROAD, HUANHU GARDEN, CHANCHENG DISTRICT
City:	FOSHAN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	528000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	15749121			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE
Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SCHPY-1801-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	01/31/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed Assignment_SCHPY-1801-USPT#page1.tif source=Executed Assignment_SCHPY-1801-USPT#page2.tif

PATENT 504755064 REEL: 044779 FRAME: 0467

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket Number, SC	HPY-1801-USPT
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the followin	g named inver	itors	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Jie Zh:	**			
made an inventi	on entitled	**************************************		BLE OF DETECTING OF DETECTING INFU	
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	∋ United States		
☐ is execute☐ was filed in	d concurre	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:			
	•	Zhaowei She			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	ress and	No. 1, Caihu Road, Huanhu Garden, Chancheng District, Foshan, Guangdong 528000			
•		China			
is desirous of ac obtained therefor	quiring our r.	entire right, title and	interest in and	to said invention and t	he Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri	0), and for Assignor, in assigns, th I for said in ionty base	other good and valuatending to be legally tending to be legally e full and exclusive re extraction, including all	able considera bound, hereby ight, title and in I divisions, con iters Patent, in	tinuations, and continuationing reissues, to be	th is hereby refers to Assignee, its vention, all applications ations-in-part thereof, all
Assignor	hereby wa		ıment, sale, ag	reement or encumbran	ce has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	ative there ing to the r te all instru	of, to supply all inform making and practice o ments proper to pate	mation and evi- of said invention ant the invention	t of the Assignee or its dence of which the Ass in, to testify in any legal in the United States of the proper to carry of the testing of the	of America and foreign
In witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment is e	xecuted on the	day indicated below.	
	Typed or	Printed Name	Sigi	nature	Date (
SIGNATURE	JI	e Zhao	× 7.,,	>/an	× 19 50

(SCHPY-1801-USPT/00725120v1)

PATENT REEL: 044779 FRAME: 0468

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent Ap	plication	Docket I	Vumber: <u>SCHP</u>	Y-1801-USPT
Whereas, the As	isignor, co	mprising the follow	ving named	inventors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Limin S)he				
made an inventio	on entitled:	INFUSION ACC PARAMETERS PARAMETERS	AND METI			FUSION LIQUID ON LIQUID
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of	the United S	tales		
☐ is executed ☐ was filed in	f concurrer the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Trader ation Serial No.: _				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		Zhaowei She				
		No. 1, Caihu Road, Huanhu Garden, Chancheng District, Foshan, Guangdong 528000				
		China				
obtained therefor Now, the One Dollar (\$1 00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent ights to claim pri	refore, in c)), and for ssignor, in assigns, the for said in ority basec	onsideration of the other good and va- tending to be legal ofull and exclusive	e payment b iluable cons illy bound, hi e right, title a all divisions Letters Pater	y Assignee to / deration, the re ereby sells, ass and interest in a , continuations nt, including rei	Assignor of a su sceipt of which i signs and transf and to said inver , and continuations ssues, to be ob	ers to Assignee, its ntion, all applications ons-in-part thereof, all
Assignor	hereby wa	· ·	ignment, sal	e, agreement c		has been or will be
a legal representa possession, relati hereto, to execut	ative thereoning to the need to the all instru	of, to supply all inf naking and practic	ormation and the of said invite attention at the invited and invit	d evidence of w ention, to testill ention in the U	vhich the Assigr ly in any legal p nited States of a	ccessors or assigns or nor has knowledge or roceeding relating America and foreign t the intent of this
in witness	whereof,	this Assignment is	s executed o	n the day indic	ated below.	
	Typed or	Printed Name		Signature		Date
SIGNATURE	Lin	nin She	x /,	ur Sþ.		X Tan 19 248

PATENT (SCHPY-1801-USPT/00725136v1) **RECORDED: 01/31/2018**

REEL: 044779 FRAME: 0469